Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No:  INV2590048

-] SALEM TOWABLES

I sMT261BHAL
1SM7412232

| 4x4TSMB25H7412232

SHIPYO . -
ADDRESS: -

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
HOLDEN, LA 70744

tional. Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

6-734
6-100179
6-512-1
6-2049
6-155¢

6-10101

6-1865-1
6-66
6-10102
6-950
6-313-1

6-101t
6-762
6-334-1
6-1946
6-539
6-6338

6-3006

6-60026
6-60011

6-1402

6-1952-5

“MINERALOSA MINERAL DECOR

CABINET DOORS AT DINETTE SEATS
CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER
VINYL TUB SURROUND (V8S)

(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS

PASS THRU STORAGE (PER
FLOORPLAN)

FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING
DRAWER GUIDES

RADIUS ENTRY DOOR

6 GAL GAS DSI WATER HEATER
NITROGEN FILLED TIRES
COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
DOUBLE DCOR REFER IPO SINGLE
DOOR

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER
EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN

RANGE W/OVEN IPO COOK TOP
RADIAL TIRES

FOOT FLUSH TOILET

COLORED LED AWNING LIGHTS
W/REMOTE

RECESSED STOVE TOP W/GLASS
STOVE COVER

2" WOOD BLINDS (LIVING RCOM)
GREEN PKG: ZAMP SOLAR PREP &
LED INTERIOR LIGHTING

POWER AWNING W/ADJUSTABLE
LEGS

POWER STAB JACKS AND POWER
TONGUE JACK

—_ e b e e e

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$217.50

$232.00
$862.75
$282.75
$174.00

$72.50
$398.75

$217.50

$362.50
$217.50

$433.55

$978.75

$18,383.10

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Invoice No:  INV2550048

Forest River, Inc.

§5470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

- | SALEM TOWABLES

v sSMT261BHXL

‘| sM7412232

| 4X4TSMB25H7412232

1 BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
{1 HOLDEN, LA 70744

6-1995-1 PUSH BUTTON REMOTE W/ NEW 1 $290.00
REMOTE HOLSTER
(SLIDES,STABJACKS, AWNING,LIGHT)
6-311-2 BLUETOOTH STERED WITH DVD, FM 1 $181.25
& CD
6-10303 LED STRIP LIGHT ABOVE THE SLIDE : $108.75
6-1217 DUCTED AC 1 $145.00
6-1011 SPARE TIRE & CARRIER 1 $232.00
6-RV RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00
6-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE 1 $0.00
6F FREIGHT 1 $1,584.00
6T TOLLS 1 $13.00

$18,383.10 $7,004.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



