Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2590048

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

SALEM TOWABLES SMT261BHXL SM7412232 4X4TSMB25H7412232 SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744

	Optional Equipment Installed B	ly Manufactu	rer
MINERALO	06A MINERAL DECOR	1	\$0.00
6-734	CABINET DOORS AT DINETTE SEATS	1	\$0.00
6-100179	CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER	1	\$0.00
6-512-1	VINYL TUB SURROUND (VBS)	1	\$0.00
6-2049	(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS	1	\$0.00
6-1551	PASS THRU STORAGE (PER FLOORPLAN)	1	\$0.00
6-10101	FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES	1	\$0.00
6-1865-1	RADIUS ENTRY DOOR	1	\$0.00
6-66	6 GAL GAS DSI WATER HEATER	1	\$0.00
6-10102	NITROGEN FILLED TIRES	1	\$0.00
6-950	COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1	\$0.00
6-313-1	Double door refer ipo single Door	1	\$217.50
6-1011	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	i	\$232.00
6-762	EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN	1	\$862.75
6-334-1	RANGE W/OVEN IPO COOK TOP	1	\$282.75
6-1946	RADIAL TIRES	1	\$174.00
6-539	FOOT FLUSH TOILET	1	\$72.50
6-6338	COLORED LED AWNING LIGHTS W/REMOTE	1	\$398.75
6-3006	RECESSED STOVE TOP W/GLASS STOVE COVER	1	\$217.50
6-60026	2" WOOD BLINDS (LIVING ROOM)	1	\$362.50
6-60011	GREEN PKG: ZAMP SOLAR PREP & LED INTERIOR LIGHTING	1	\$217.50
6-1402	POWER AWNING W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS	1	\$433.55
6-1952-5	POWER STAB JACKS AND POWER TONGUE JACK	1	\$978.75

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$18,383.10	\$7,004.05	\$25,387.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Invoice No: INV2590048

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO:: VIN NO: SALEM TOWABLES SMT261BHXL SM7412232 4X4TSMB25H7412232

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744

6-1995-1	PUSH BUTTON REMOTE W/ NEW REMOTE HOLSTER (SLIDES,STABJACKS,AWNING,LIGHT)	1	\$290.00
6-311-2	BLUETOOTH STEREO WITH DVD, FM & CD	1	\$181.25
6-10303	LED STRIP LIGHT ABOVE THE SLIDE	:	\$108.75
6-1217	DUCTED AC	1	\$145.00
6-1011	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1	\$232.00
6-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
6-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$0.00
6 F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,584.00
6 T	TOUS	1	\$13.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$18,383.10	\$7,004.05	\$25,387.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD